New Brunswick Premium Freezers
Quality. Reliability. Value.
Over 30 years of innovation have gone into the design
of New Brunswick Premium Freezers—the original
benchmark for top quality ultra-low temperature freezers.
Premium Freezers are known for their worry-free, long-term
reliability, sample preservation, and energy efficiency. They
provide many of the same features as our Innova models, but

CO2 back-ups, LN2 back-ups, and chart recorders can be factory installed free of charge when ordered at time of purchase.
CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems. Gas tank is not included with back-up systems.
Ordering information
Description Catalog No.
Back-up systems
Innova CO2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0002
Premium/HEF CO2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0006
Innova LN2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0002
Premium/HEF LN2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0006
Chart recorder P0625-2100
Voltage stabilizers
Internal slide-in voltage stabilizer for 60 Hz
Innova U360